

Kapleshwarasthan Bagad tree to Bagh nagari
School tal

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सामील ४१५ निमास ४१५ ३४९ ३४९८ मयुग **DIVISION**

सामील ४१५ निमास ४१५ ३४९ ३४९८ **SUB-DIVISION**

२/६४१

2341

Agency:- Smt Ajaz Ahmad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work:- ~~Construction of road~~
 from Kapleshwar Asthan near
 Barga tree to Baghnagari
 School tal under MMGSY (SC)

Name of Agency:- Sri Ajaz Ahmad
 At- Bhinroha, Jale
 Darbhanga

Aggt No- 66 SBD/2020-21

Date of Start - 17/07/2020

Date of Completion - 16/07/2021 (As per Agt)

Work done

1) Clearing of brushwood land -

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{1.5 + 2.0}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{1.50 + 2.00}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.50}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.50}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.50}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.50}{2} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$403180.00 \text{ m}^2$$



3rd Year Maintenance

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works Contn ab CD & Road from Kapleshwar sthan near Burghad tree to Bagnagori school tel.					
N/Agency:- Sri Ajaz Ahmed At- Bhironka, Jale, Dankhanga.					
A. Not - 66-SBD / 2020-21					
Date of start 17/07/2020.					
Date of Completion: 16/07/2021					
Actual Date of Completion: In progress					
Work done—					
② Contn ab L.S.S (Gr 2) do — 219.					
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ cm} \times 0.200 = 121.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ cm} \times 0.200 = 121.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \text{ cm} \times 0.200 = 194.40 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 4.05 \text{ cm} \times 0.200 = 12.15 \text{ m}^3$					
					/
					Total = 449.55 m ³
② P.V. Layy. Spreading & Compacting (WBM-3) do — 219.					

Continuation



Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Ø.	
(1) Plv & heavy dr working bench mark Pitka do — etc.					
Qty = 14 Nos videl-⑪					
@ Rs. 2384.81/m³ — Rs. 33387.00					
(2) clearing & grubbing for land — etc.					
Qty = 0.63 Hect videl-⑪					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hect — Rs. 32214.00					
(3) Cost of embankment with approved Material do — etc.					
(i) Up to 1000m lead					
Qty = 545.00 m³ videl-⑪					
@ Rs. 175.22/m³ — Rs. 95495.00					
(ii) Up to 100m lead					
Qty = 2180.00 m³ videl-⑪					
@ Rs. 140.12/m³ — Rs. 305483.00					
(4) Cost of busb (hr. 2) do — etc.					
Qty = $\frac{1008.45 \text{ m}^3 \text{ videl-⑫}}{449.55 \text{ m}^3 \text{ videl-⑪}}$ = 1458.00 m³					
@ Rs. 2920.64/m³ — Rs. 4258293.00					
(5) Plv, luff, spreader & Contractor 104M-3 do — etc.					

Continuation

Total Rs. 4724872.00



